
John D. Spicer Elementary 
2018-2019 

 

 

Pre K4 / PPCD-Girls  
 
Description         Quantity 
 
 

 

       ASSORTED PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 2 

 

ELMER'S 0.77 OZ PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK 3 

 

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 1 

 

                      12X18 50 CT ASST CONST PAPER                   1 

 

EXPO LOW ODOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER 1 

 

WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ 1 

 

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT 2 

 

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 1 
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Pre-K3 / PPCD-Boys 

 
 
 
Description         Quantity 
 
 

ASSORTED PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 2 

 

ELMER'S 0.77 OZ PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK 3 

 

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 1 

 

                       FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (5 OZ CANS)         2 

 

WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ 2 

 

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT 2 

 

EXPO LOW ODOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER 1 

 

CLOROX/LYSOL WIPES 35 CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK) 2 
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KINDERGARTEN  

 
Description         Quantity 

 
                 1" HEAVY DUTY VIEW VINYL BINDER (Front view)               1 

        ASSORTED PLASTIC POCKET ONLY FOLDER             3 

       NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE           24 

FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS      1 

CRAYOLA WASH THICK CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT (boys)  1 

KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT       2 

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT      4 

 ELMER'S SMALL .21OZ (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK   12 

          EXPO2 LOW ODOR BLK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER (girls)         4 

BOX RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 50CT (boys)   1 

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT (girls)   1 

ON THE EAR ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES   1 

         HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX                       2                                   

         12 OZ HAND SANITIZER GEL               1  

              

         MEAD JOURNAL PRIMARY RULED STORY COMP BOOK 100CT               1 

                            

                PRIMARY RULED COMPOSTION BOOK 100CT                                  1 
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1ST GRADE – BOYS  

Description         Quantity 

              1/2“  WHITE HEAVY DUTY VIEW BINDER                     1 

1.5 “ WHITE HEAVY POLY BINDER         1 

            9X12 BRIGHT WHITE CONST PAPER 50CT                   1 

ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER (NO BRADS)   2 

 ELMER'S SMALL .21OZ (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK   8 

                        PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX                                           1 

KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT      2 

                 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE      24 

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT      3 

SHARP 5" SCISSORS       1 

CRAYOLA WASH FINE TIP CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT  1 

MED PINK PEARL/CARNATION ERASER    2 

MEAD WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  2 

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT   1 

ON THE EAR ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES   1 

EXPO2 LOW ODOR BLACK FINE POINT MARKER   1 

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT    1 

                ANTIBACTERIAL WIPES 40CT          1 
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2018-2019 

 
 

 

 

1ST GRADE-GIRLS 

Description          Quantity 

     1/2“  WHITE HEAVY DUTY VIEW BINDER          1 

     1.5" WHITE HEAVY POLY BINDER          1 

EXPO2 LOW ODOR BLACK FINE POINT MARKER     2 

     9X12 BRIGHT WHITE CONST PAPER 50CT                  2 

ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER (NO BRADS)     2 

 ELMER'S SMALL .21OZ (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK     8 

      PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX                                                        1 

KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT        2 

 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE    24 

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT        3 

SHARP 5" SCISSORS         1 

CRAYOLA WASH FINE TIP CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT    1 

MED PINK PEARL/CARNATION ERASER      2 

MEAD WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT    2 

BOX RECLOSABLE SANDWICH BAGS 50CT     1 

ON THE EAR ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES     1 

9" PAPER PLATE 25 CT         2 

HAND SANITIZER          1 
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2018-2019 

 
 

2ND GRADE 

Description         Quantity 

12X18 BRIGHT WHITE 50CT CONST PAPER     1 

9X12 MANILA PAPER 50CT       1 

ASST. PLASTIC FOLDER WITH 3 HOLES     2 

ASSORTED PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS    2 

KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT       2 

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT     2 

 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE    36 

 PENCIL CAP ERASERS (LATEX FREE)      24 

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT       2 

SHARP 5" SCISSORS        1 

ELMER'S SMALL .21OZ (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK     4 

1.5" AVERY WHITE HEAVY DUTY EZD RING VIEW BINDER   1 

ON THE EAR ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES    1 

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS- 25CT     1 

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT     1 

WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP -8OZ    1 

1/16" WOOD RULER STANDARD & METRIC     1 

                    SPIRAL WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK- 70CT                                         2 

                    NYLON PENCIL BAG,                                                                               1 

3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK      1 

WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT    2 

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)      2 

        3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT                1 
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3rd GRADE 

Description         Quantity 

 

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT     2 

KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT       2 

        GREEN PLASTIC POCKET WITH 3 HOLES                 1 

RED PLASTIC POCKET WITH 3 HOLES                 1 

BLUE PLASTIC FOLDER W/ 3 HOLES      1 

YELLOW PLASTIC FOLDER W/ 3 HOLES     1 

PURPLE POCKET ONLY FOLDER      1 

ELMER'S SMALL .21OZ (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK     24 

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE    72 

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT       2 

FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS       2 

PENCIL CAP ERASERS (LATEX FREE)      24 

2" ASSORTED HEAVY POLY BINDER      1 

NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLOTH                                                      2 

WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT    5 

EXPO CHISIL TIP BLACK DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER  4 

       3 X 5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT           2  

BOX OF RECLOSABLE SANDWICH BAGS     1 

ON THE EAR ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES    1 

CRAYOLA 7” COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT                                   2 
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4th GRADE 

Description         Quantity 

7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT     2 

                     SPIRAL WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT                                         2 

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT     2 

                   ASSORTED PLASRIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS                                       4                      

KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT       2 

12" STANDARD/METRIC 1/16" CLEAR PLASTIC RULER   1 

ELMER'S 0.77 OZ PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK    4 

  NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE    48 

SHARP 5" SCISSORS        2 

            CRAYOLA WASH CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT    1 

            2" HEAVY WHITE VIEW ROUND RING BINDER                            1 

NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25   2 

            ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDERS                                                     2 

BLACK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER   4 

WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT    6 

ZIPLOC/GLAD GALLON BAGS 19CT BOX     1 

ZIPLOC/GLAD SANDWICH BAGS 40CT BOX     1 

           3X3 ASST POST IT NOTES 5O CT 4PK                             1 

3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT     4 

PENCIL CAP ERASERS (LATEX FREE)      6 

           CARD SIZE MULTIPLICATION FLASH CARDS 56CT  0-12              1 

6" PROTRACTOR - CLEAR       1 

 8.5X11 TOP LOAD CLEAR SHEET PROTECTORS 1EA    40 

SHARPIE BLACK FINE MARKER       6 

        ON THE EAR ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES    1 
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5th GRADE 

Description         Quantity 

 

          $5 APPLE iTUNES CARD                 1 

STYLUS PEN-ASSORTED COLORS      1 

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT     4 

           ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER                                    6 

       12" RULER STANDARD & METRIC                1 

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT       4 

7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT    2 

  NO2 TICONDEROGA YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE)   96 

SHARP 5" SCISSORS        1 

          COLORATIONS WASHABLE GLUE                                                           1 

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 25CT    1 

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT    1 

WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT    6 

           ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES                          1 

 ASSORTED HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK     2 

                   CLOROX/LYSOL WIPES 35 CT                                     2 

                   HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ                          3 

 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)     4 

           3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES                                   5 

SHARPIE BLACK CHISEL TIP MARKER     1 

SHARPIE FINE POINT MARKER SET 4CT     1 

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE    1 
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SEEC 

Description         Quantity 

KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT                    2 

DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT                              3 

UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80 CT       2 

FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOUGH (4OZ CANS)                1 

                 12 X 18 ASSORTED CONSTRUCTION PAPER                           1            

        PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX                    1 

ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER      5 

SMALL PURPLE WSH GLUE STICKS  .32OZ      2 

BLACK FINE TIP DRY ERASE MARKER       2 

COLORATIONS WASHABLE FINE MARKERS 8 CT                                     1 

BOX OF RECLOSABLE SANDWICH BAGS 50CT      1 

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT      1 

          ¾ ADHESIVE VELCRO 18”                                                  1 

         PURELL HAND SANITZIER W/PUMO 8OZ                           1 

        CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT                              1 

       NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL   12  

 


